General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol UNIINFO
MSEI Symbol 000000

ISIN INE481Z01011

Name of the company

Uniinfo Telecom Services Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh‘_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.07




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1I1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (AV)+
(WV+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: | Class

X cgry Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(@Y

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5444080

5444080

50.91

5444080 5444080

50.91

(B)

Public

1700

5249040

5249040

49.09

5249040 5249040

49.09

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

()

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

1703

10693120

10693120

—_

00

10693120 10693120




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S}:irezd o
No. Of Shares a % assuming full |Lockedin |P h &ec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
€8) shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of A A L
I convertible Wi t securities and diluted sh sa sa [ dematerialized
an securities arrants No. Of Huted share % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= 1 1 Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) No. | tota No. | tota
( (VIDHX) As a % category | category | category
(a) F(ATBACD (a) | Shares|(a) | Shares Q) (i) (iii)
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) g‘r oter 50.91 5444080
Group
(B) Public 49.09 5238212 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10682292 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No. of I};I:r'ﬂ(;f ;I:;'rgf Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
. . . Total
Category & Name of the Nos. Of fully p:fud paid-up | underlying shares of total no. of shares |y, of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao/
Sr. Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equit Denosito held (VII) [ (calculated as per asa’o
(111 shares Sﬁar;; Rege. < Y l=av)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) of
held (IV) P (V)+ (VD) | Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) | (V) Total | veg
X egy oting
rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindy 3 5444080 5444080 | 50.91 5444080 5444080 | 50.91
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 5444080 5444080 | 50.91 5444080 5444080 |[50.91
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 5444080 5444080 [ 5091 5444080 5444080 | 50.91
Promoter Group
A=AXDHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio Investors
(©) Catogory I 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
@) relatives® of promoters 1 2000 2000 0.02 2000 2000 0.02
disclosed under ‘Promoter
and Promoter Group’
category)
Resident Individuals
(8) holding nominal share 1578 1463815 1463815 | 13.69 1463815 1463815 | 13.69
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share 34 2704017 2704017 | 25.29 2704017 2704017 |25.29
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
i) (NRIs) 9 10828 10828 0.1 10828 10828 0.1
) Bodies Corporate 10 640884 640884 5.99 640884 640884 5.99
(m) Any Other (specify) 67 427486 427486 4 427486 427486 |4
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1699 5249030 5249030 | 49.09 5249030 5249030 |49.09
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1700 5249040 5249040 |49.09 5249040 5249040 |49.09
@)+B)3)*+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 1703 10693120 10693120 | 100 10693120 10693120 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1703 10693120 10693120 | 100 10693120 10693120 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Slh a:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin [P E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
U a;lresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ug: erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding . L held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sao form (XIV)
s Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDFCOAsa | o |roral | No. | OF 0t [0 Sub- ~ |Sub- | Sub-
) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held (i) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 50.91 5444080
(SI“)b'TO‘al (A) 50.91 5444080
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.91 5444080
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)2)
B Table ITI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0 10 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 10 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(d) 0.02 2000 0 0 0
() 13.69 1463815 0 0 0
(h) 25.29 2704017 0 0 0
@) 0.1 0 0 0 0
O 5.99 640884 0 0 0
(m) 4 427486 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'T"tal B) 49.09 5238202 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 49.09 5238212 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 10682292
Total (A+B+C 100 10682292

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Kishore Kumar Bhuradia

Pranay Kumar Parwal

Anil Kumar Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADTPB7598L

ADMPP8016C

ADFPI7461G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4616240

643840

184000

5444080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4616240

643840

184000

5444080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.17

6.02

1.72

50.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4616240

643840

184000

5444080

Class eg:y

Total

4616240

643840

184000

5444080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.17

6.02

1.72

50.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.17

6.02

1.72

50.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

C 4616240 643840 184000 5444080
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Supreme Stocks Private Limited

Systematix Shares And Stocks (India) Limited

Nano Securities Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALCS7406G

AAECS8827N

AAFCM5523Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162400

126558

110000

398958

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

162400

126558

110000

398958

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.18

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

162400

126558

110000

398958

Class eg:y

Total

162400

126558

110000

398958

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52

1.18

1.03

3.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.52

1.18

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

162400

126558

110000

398958




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Krishna Garg

Madhukar Sheth

Pramod Kumar Maheshwari

Satyanarayan Sarda

Vora Chaitali Nikhil

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACHPG3282B

ANXPS1972P

ABZPM2291D

AFEPS1537H

AECPV0195B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

248720

275136

490000

137760

200000

1351616

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

248720

275136

490000

137760

200000

1351616

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.33

2.57

4.58

1.29

1.87

12.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

248720

275136

490000

137760

200000

1351616

Class eg:y

Total

248720

275136

490000

137760

200000

1351616

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.33

2.57

4.58

1.29

1.87

12.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.33

2.57

4.58

1.29

1.87

12.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

248720

275136

490000

137760

200000

1351616




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

LLP

HUF

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

G K Maheshwari Huf

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFHGO0438K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

59

1

67

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

34000

204108

188800

578

238686

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

34000

204108

188800

578

238686

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.32

1.91

0.01

2.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

34000

204108

188800

578

238686

Class eg:y

Total

34000

204108

188800

578

238686

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.32

1.91

1.77

0.01

2.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.32

1.91

1.77

0.01

2.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

34000 204108 188800 578 238686

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0







