General information about compan	ny
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	UNIINFO
MSEI Symbol	000000
ISIN	INE481Z01011
Name of the company	Uniinfo Telecom Services Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0.09				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.07				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.07				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.07				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.07				

			Tal	ole I - Sumi	nary Stateme	nt holding of	specified securities							
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each			
(I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up		ers paid up equity shares	equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository		no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	% of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	5444080			5444080	50.91	5444080		5444080	50.91			
(B)	Public	1700	5249040			5249040	49.09	5249040		5249040	49.09			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	1703	10693120			10693120	100	10693120		10693120	100			

			Table	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(1)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.91					5444080			
(B)	Public				49.09					5238212	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					10682292	0	0	0

	Table II - Sta	tement shov	ving share	eholding	pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total mag	Shough alding as a 0/	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	(4)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing	shareholding p	attern of the	Promoter	and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	5444080			5444080	50.91	5444080		5444080	50.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	5444080			5444080	50.91	5444080		5444080	50.91
(2)	Foreign		•			1	1			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	5444080			5444080	50.91	5444080		5444080	50.91
В	Table III - Statement showing	shareholding	pattern of th	e Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	10			10	0	10		10	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	10			10	0	10		10	0
(3)	Central Government / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions										
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	1	2000			2000	0.02	2000		2000	0.02
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1578	1463815			1463815	13.69	1463815		1463815	13.69
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	34	2704017			2704017	25.29	2704017		2704017	25.29
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	9	10828			10828	0.1	10828		10828	0.1
(1)	Bodies Corporate	10	640884			640884	5.99	640884		640884	5.99
(m)	Any Other (specify)	67	427486			427486	4	427486		427486	4
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1699	5249030			5249030	49.09	5249030		5249030	49.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1700	5249040			5249040	49.09	5249040		5249040	49.09
С	Table IV - Statement showing	g shareholding	pattern of th	e Non Proi	noter- Non Pu	blic sharehol	der	•		•	•
Total (A+B+C2		1703	10693120			10693120	100	10693120		10693120	100
Total (A+B+C)		1703	10693120			10693120	100	10693120		10693120	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mot	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding par	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	ıp	•	•		•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				50.91					5444080			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.91					5444080			
(2)	Foreign	•			1							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				50.91					5444080			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older	1		1		•		
(1)	Institutions (Γ	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(e)				0					10	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					10	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)	•			•	•	•			
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(d)				0.02					2000	0	0	0
(g)				13.69					1463815	0	0	0
(h)				25.29					2704017	0	0	0
(i)				0.1					0	0	0	0
(1)				5.99					640884	0	0	0
(m)				4					427486	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				49.09					5238202	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				49.09					5238212	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10682292			
Total (A+B+C				100					10682292			

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kishore Kumar Bhuradia	Pranay Kumar Parwal	Anil Kumar Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADTPB7598L	ADMPP8016C	ADFPJ7461G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.17	6.02	1.72	50.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		
Class eg:X	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
Class eg:y				
Total	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	43.17	6.02	1.72	50.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	43.17	6.02	1.72	50.91
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	.II)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4616240	643840	184000	5444080
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Bodies Corporate		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Supreme Stocks Private Limited	Systematix Shares And Stocks (India) Limited	Nano Securities Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALCS7406G	AAECS8827N	AAFCM5523Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	162400	126558	110000	398958
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	162400	126558	110000	398958
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.18	1.03	3.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	162400	126558	110000	398958
Class eg:y				
Total	162400	126558	110000	398958
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.52	1.18	1.03	3.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.52	1.18	1.03	3.73
Number of Locked	I in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	162400	126558	110000	398958

	1	<u> </u>	L	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Krishna Garg	Madhukar Sheth	Pramod Kumar Maheshwari	Satyanarayan Sarda	Vora Chaitali Nikhil	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACHPG3282B	ANXPS1972P	ABZPM2291D	AFEPS1537H	AECPV0195B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	248720	275136	490000	137760	200000	1351616
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	248720	275136	490000	137760	200000	1351616
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	2.57	4.58	1.29	1.87	12.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	th class of securities ((IX)			
Class eg: X	248720	275136	490000	137760	200000	1351616
Class eg:y						
Total	248720	275136	490000	137760	200000	1351616
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.33	2.57	4.58	1.29	1.87	12.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	2.57	4.58	1.29	1.87	12.64
Number of Locked	I in shares (XII)					
No. (a)			T		T	T
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	248720	275136	490000	137760	200000	1351616

ļ	ı	I	<u> </u>	I		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	LLP	HUF	HUF	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			G K Maheshwari Huf		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			AAFHG0438K		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	59	1	5	67	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	34000	204108	188800	578	238686	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	34000	204108	188800	578	238686	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.32	1.91	1.77	0.01	2.24	
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	34000	204108	188800	578	238686	
Class eg:y						
Total	34000	204108	188800	578	238686	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.32	1.91	1.77	0.01	2.24	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.32	1.91	1.77	0.01	2.24	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII	(I)	1			
No. (a)	`	<u>.</u>				

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	34000	204108	188800	578	238686	
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	